Allergy Key
W-wheat | E-egg | So-soy | M-milk | SH-shellfish
F-fish | P-peanut | T-tree nut | SE-sesame

Before placing your order, please inform your
< *| server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

Allergen information reflects both ingredients and potential
cross-contact risks. If you have any food allergies or dietary
concerns, please notify your server before ordering.

~

HAPPY HOUR

Enjoy the ultimate Happy Hour experience from 3 PM to 6 PM, every day.

Raw Bar
SHRIMP COCKTAIL BAJA, MEXICO So,SH,F
OYSTERS OF THE DAY* CHEF SELECTION So,SH,F
LITTLENECK CLAMS* NEW ENGLAND So,SH,F
Bites
CRAB CAKE SLIDERS W,E,So,M,SH,F,SE
MUSSELS white wine, garlic W,E,So,M,SH,F,SE
CHICKEN WINGS Buffalo or Cajun E,So,M,SH,F
THAI CALAMARI (contains nuts) W,E,So,M,SH,F,P,Se

Sides

FRENCH FRIES E,So,M,SH,F
ONION STRINGS E,So,M,SH,F

erved raw or undercooked, or contains (or may contain) raw or undercooked ingredients.
aw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk
of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.




